
Kategorie Speciál:

řadí číslo méno

8

37

12

10

11

6

3

16

2

10 17

11 15

12 7

13 21

14 4

15 5

16 177

17 9

18 14

19 13

20 19

1

22 171

23 20

KO ecV Jan Kosina David

Škrabal Lukáš Vaca Pavel
Chrtek Jiří Chrtek Miloslav

Bartoš Ště án Bartoš František

KO áč Jakub, KO áč Miroslav
Kalva Miloslav š aček Jiří
Kle al Tomáš, Kle al Miroslav
Čá Bohumil, Boura Jan
Svoboda Václav Alexa Miloš
Sedláček Michal, Kre•čí Dominik

Kožen Petr, Kožen ' Petr

Bělka Vladimír, Bělka Tomáš

Lochman Jiří Mlateček Petr

Dudlíček Petr, Levins ' Ladislav
Jun Wirt Jan, Česal Jan
Vacek Martin Halabalík Marcel

H bner Aleš, Lindner Kurt

Muroň Petr, Muroň Petr

Kovář Matě•

Řež Martin, Ště ánek Lukáš

Dokonal Petr

Doubrava Jakub, Březina Jiří
Hlaváč Michal, Smrček Jakub

Kategorie Originál:

řadí číslo •méno

39

24

38

28

33

27

22

18

32

10 26

11 35

12 23

13 25

14 31

15 29

16 36

Mz k David M k Zb něk

Tauscher Petr Šebestián Ondře•

Ja ' Zdeněk, Ja Jakub
Pekárek Martin, Mrštík David

Vendler Vlastimil, Šmíd Lukáš

Vobořil Vladimír, Hnilička Jiří

Boud š Petr, Šanda Václav

Hrd ' Michal, Junek Martin

Jancák Jan, Šmolc Roman

Havránek Václav, Mucha Miroslav

Čermák Marek, Geisler Petr

Slaběňák Robin, Boud š Ondře•

Kle tko Vo•těch, Kle etko Pavel
Koubek Oldřich

Hruban Ondře• Lachman Jaroslav
Ma doň Václav Ma doň Václav

hodina

15

15

15

15

14

15

14

14

14

12

14

12

14

12

11

15

12

12

13

12

10

15

hodina

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

11

12

12

13

12

12

hodina

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

13

12

13

12

14

14

15

hodina

14

14

14

13

13

12

12

13

11

12

12

11

hodina

14

14

14

13

14

12

13

14

14

14

14

13

12

13

13

12

15

13

12

10

11

hodina

13

13

13

14

14

13

14

14

12

11

11

12

11

hodina

17

17

17

18

16

16

16

15

14

15

14

15

15

14

16

14

16

12

12

13

hodina

16

16

15

15

13

15

15

14

13

13

11

13

13

13

12

17 34

18 313

19 30

20 40

Souček Michal, Jelínek Jakub Tla ák Vít

Křemenák Zdeněk

Pavliš Pavel Kolář Marek Ondráček Fili

Mz k Daniel Sodomka Jan

celkem

61

61

60

60

58

57

57

57

55

55

49

49

49

47

42

41

33

31

celkem

56

55

55

53

53

52

50

43

43

43

43

42

39

17

12

Nejstarší - Bartoš František (1951); Nejmladší - Magdoň Václav (2005)


